
2024 NCBA Championship Finals

Session Results

Session 1 

SAT 13 APR 2024  3:00pm - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Female 125lbs (F125kg) STOKES Lia ARMY

BAGUILOD Sophia NAVY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NC JOSEPH Elouise NC

DC

SW

GULF

PA

BLUE James

WASHINGTON Latasha

GAMEZ Roland

LEON Alex

ALI Jamil

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Male139lbs (M139kg) CHADHA Tejas Vir ARMY

NEDD Kahleil PENN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA KELLY Melissa MA

DC

NC

CALI

NC

HOPE Kevin

BOVELL Brent

FEREBEE Larry

TATE Ken

SIVELS Shamia

27:30

27:30

28:29

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Female 139lbs (F139kg) NICASTRO Erin NAVY

GLENN Peyton AFB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

STX CALO-OY Mary Ann PA

GULF

NC

DC

NC

ALI Jamil

LEON Alex

FEREBEE Larry

WASHINGTON Latasha

BLUE James

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Male 156lbs (M156kg) SONGONUGA Oluwakoleola NAVY

CHI Ryan ARMY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC BOVELL Brent WI

CALI

MA

NC

SW

VILLARREAL Angel

TATE Ken

HOPE Kevin

SIVELS Shamia

GAMEZ Roland

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Female 156lbs (F156kg) PAPE Carmen OHIO

EBIUWHE Emmanuella ARMY BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PA ALI Jamil NC

STX

GULF

DC

MA

JOSEPH Elouise

CALO-OY Mary Ann

LEON Alex

WASHINGTON Latasha

KELLY Melissa

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Male 165lbs (M165kg) HAGINS Elijah-James NAVY

JEIN Samuel UCONN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE Kevin DC

SW

STX

NC

CALI

BOVELL Brent

GAMEZ Roland

CALO-OY Mark

FEREBEE Larry

TATE Ken

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Female 165lbs (F165kg) TRANTHAM Jordan NAVY

NDIFANG Malika AFB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON Alex STX

MA

DC

WI

NC

CALO-OY Mary Ann

KELLY Melissa

WASHINGTON Latasha

VILLARREAL Angel

JOSEPH Elouise

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Male 175lbs (M175kg) STERN Ethan NAVY

MENDOZA Jacob AFB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DC WASHINGTON Latasha DC

GULF

NC

STX

SW

BOVELL Brent

LEON Alex

FEREBEE Larry

CALO-OY Mark

GAMEZ Roland

29:28

30:27

28:28

29:28

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Male 195lbs (M195kg) BRUNACHE Steve NAVY

ROY Spencer ARMY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

WI VILLARREAL Angel MA

NC

PA

STX

GULF

KELLY Melissa

JOSEPH Elouise

ALI Jamil

CALO-OY Mary Ann

LEON Alex

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


