



Session Results

Session 1

SAT 13 APR 2024 3:00pm - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Female 125lbs (F125kg) Referee:	RED BLUE NC	STOKES Lia BAGUILOD Sophia JOSEPH Elouise	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DC SW GULF	RED BLUE James WASHINGTON Lata GAMEZ Roland LEON Alex ALI Jamil	WP sha	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	2	Male139lbs (M139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MA	CHADHA Tejas Vir NEDD Kahleil KELLY Melissa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARMY PENN MA DC NC CALI	BLUE HOPE Kevin BOVELL Brent FEREBEE Larry TATE Ken SIVELS Shamia	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 25:30 27:30
3	3	Female 139lbs (F139kg) Referee:	RED BLUE STX	NICASTRO Erin GLENN Peyton CALO-OY Mary Ann	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NC DC	RED ALI Jamil LEON Alex FEREBEE Larry WASHINGTON Lata BLUE James	WP sha	4:1	30:27 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
4	4	Male 156lbs (M156kg) Referee:	RED BLUE DC	SONGONUGA Oluwakoleola CHI Ryan BOVELL Brent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CALI MA NC	BLUE VILLARREAL Angel TATE Ken HOPE Kevin SIVELS Shamia GAMEZ Roland	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	5	Female 156lbs (F156kg) Referee:	RED BLUE PA	PAPE Carmen EBIUWHE Emmanuella ALI Jamil	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	STX GULF DC	BLUE JOSEPH Elouise CALO-OY Mary Ann LEON Alex WASHINGTON Lata KELLY Melissa	WP	3:2	28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
6	6	Male 165lbs (M165kg) Referee:	RED BLUE MA	HAGINS Elijah-James JEIN Samuel HOPE Kevin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAVY UCONN DC SW STX NC	BLUE BOVELL Brent GAMEZ Roland CALO-OY Mark FEREBEE Larry TATE Ken	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	7	Female 165lbs (F165kg) Referee:	RED BLUE GULF	TRANTHAM Jordan NDIFANG Malika LEON Alex	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MA DC WI	RED CALO-OY Mary Ann KELLY Melissa WASHINGTON Lata VILLARREAL Angel JOSEPH Elouise	WP sha	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	8	Male 175lbs (M175kg) Referee:	RED BLUE DC	STERN Ethan MENDOZA Jacob WASHINGTON Latasha	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NC STX	RED BOVELL Brent LEON Alex FEREBEE Larry CALO-OY Mark GAMEZ Roland	WP	4:0	29:28 30:27 28:28 29:28 30:27





Session Results

Session 1

SAT 13 APR 2024 3:00pm - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Male 195lbs (M195kg)		RED BLUE	BRUNACHE Steve ROY Spencer		NAVY ARMY	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	WI	VILLARREAL Angel	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NC PA STX	KELLY Melissa JOSEPH Elouise ALI Jamil CALO-OY Mary Ann LEON Alex		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27